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CDIO5* | Les Internationaux de dressage
Compiègne | Du 02 au 05 mai 2024

Judge M : Isobel WESSELSJudge C : Susanne BAARUP
Judge E : Magnus RINGMARK

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Sandrine TRIMBORN

Judge B : Michael OSINSKI

76.80976.170 75.745
83.0(1) (1) (1)

VAYRON507 Daniel BACHMANN ANDERSEN 1784.01
WESTF / Bay / 2011 / Stallion /  by VITALIS and GLORIA by GLOSTER - Rudolf SPIEKERMANN, Daniel BACHMANN ANDERSEN

75.319
(1)

75.532
(1)

75.915
8 580 €

%% % % %* %

75.00073.936 74.574
79.0(3) (2) (2)

JAGERBOMB515 Becky MOODY 1746.02
KWPN / Bay / 2014 / Gelding /  by DANTE WELTINO OLD and UDYSEE by JAZZ - Becky MOODY, Jo COOPER

74.362
(3)

73.617
(3)

74.298
6 500 €

%% % % %* %

73.51175.000 73.511
78.0(2) (4) (3)

HEILINE'S DANCIERA508 Carina Cassøe KRÜTH 1733.03
DWB / Black / 2011 / Mare /  by FUERSTENBALL OLD and DANCELINE TS by DE NIRO 6 - Poul THØGERSEN

75.106
(2)

71.596
(5)

73.745
5 200 €

%% % % %* %

73.93672.766 72.234
77.0(4) (3) (6)

INVOICE529 Maria VON ESSEN 1722.04
OLDBG / Black / 2012 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and ROXANNE by OLYMPIC FERRO - Alexanders Hovslageri & Häst AB

73.191
(5)

74.255
(2)

73.276
3 900 €

%% % % %* %

73.19172.553 72.553
77.0(5) (5) (4)

BURIEL K.H.528 Juliette RAMEL 1711.55
KWPN / Other / 2006 / Gelding /  by OSMIUM and RONJA K.H. by IPS KRACK C - La Pomme HB

73.617
(4)

72.234
(4)

72.830
1 820 €

%% % % %* %

72.34070.745 72.553
75.0(7) (7) (4)

GIO516 Annabella PIDGLEY 1690.56
KWPN / Chestnut / 2011 / Gelding /  by APACHE and ZENZI by TANGO - Sarah PIDGLEY, Jessica PIDGLEY

73.085
(6)

70.957
(6)

71.936
 

%% % % %* %

72.55370.745 69.255
75.0(7) (6) (13)

FLYNN FRH504 Flore DE WINNE 1661.07
HANN / Black / 2014 / Stallion /  by TANNENHOF'S FAHRENHEIT and SUN ON ME by SIR OLDENBURG - WinHorses

70.745
(7)

70.106
(7)

70.681
 

%% % % %* %

71.27770.426 72.234
72.0(9) (9) (6)

FLAMBEAU506 Larissa PAULUIS 1659.08
KWPN / Bay / 2010 / Gelding /  by AMPERE and LAKARLA by ZEOLIET - Caroline LEPAGE, Emmanuel LEPAGE

69.894
(9)

69.149
(13)

70.596
 

%% % % %* %

70.63869.362 71.170
72.0(11) (10) (8)

BOSTON STH521 Denise NEKEMAN 1652.09
KWPN / Bay / 2006 / Stallion /  by JOHNSON TN and VOLMIE by QUATTRO - Berna NEKEMAN, Lens NEKEMAN

70.319
(8)

70.000
(8)

70.298
 

%% % % %* %

70.53270.957 69.043
73.0(6) (11) (14)

HIT PLUS524 Maria CAETANO 1645.510
PSH / Bay / 2012 / Stallion /  by BRETTON WOODS and PLATINA PLUS by PERALTA PINHA - Maria CAETANO

69.787
(10)

69.787
(9)

70.021
 

%% % % %* %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Isobel WESSELSJudge C : Susanne BAARUP
Judge E : Magnus RINGMARK

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Sandrine TRIMBORN

Judge B : Michael OSINSKI

69.89469.681 69.468
70.0(10) (12) (10)

DENOIX PCH517 Katharina HEMMER 1638.011
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2012 / Stallion /  by DESTANO and PRINCESS by PIK NOIR - Nancy GOODING, Hubertus SCHMIDT

69.787
(10)

69.681
(10)

69.702
 

%% % % %* %

72.02168.191 69.787
71.0(13) (8) (9)

FRIZZANTINO FRH510 Borja CARRASCOSA 1636.012
HANN / Other / 2015 / Stallion /  by FINEST and QUALITY CHOICE by QUATERBACK - Alexander BRENNINKMEIJER, Borja CARRAS
COSA

68.830
(12)

69.255
(11)

69.617
 

%% % % %* %

69.46867.660 69.468
71.0(16) (13) (10)

INCRIVEL512 Severo JURADO LOPEZ 1615.513
LUSIT / Grey / 2013 / Stallion /  by PIONEIRO and ZAMORA by OASIS - Dressurausbildungsstall Burger-Neubert GbR, Severo

68.511
(13)

68.617
(14)

68.745
 

%% % % %* %

67.87268.830 69.468
70.0(12) (15) (10)

QUATER BACK JUNIOR FRH520 Nicolas WAGNER EHLINGER 1603.514
HANN / Chestnut / 2009 / Gelding /  by QUATERBACK and BONITA by BONHEUR - Soc.Hippique et d'Elevage S.A./N.Wagner

68.191
(14)

66.809
(15)

68.234
 

%% % % %* %

68.08568.191 68.085
70.0(13) (14) (15)

VITA DI LUSSO523 Dinja VAN LIERE 1589.515
HANN / Bay / 2015 / Gelding /  by VITALIS and WALENCIA by WELTANO - Reesink Horses BV

68.085
(15)

65.745
(16)

67.638
 

%% % % %* %

66.17068.085 65.638
69.0(15) (16) (16)

IVANHOE502 Mary HANNA 1579.016
KWPN / Other / 2013 / Gelding /  - Mary HANNA, Rob HANNA

66.809
(16)

69.255
(11)

67.191
 

%% % % %* %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 26000 €RANKED16 PRIZES5

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe


